Entries to 6th March 2009

If you submitted a web entry after 10pm on 6th March then it won't show here
(for data protection reasons this is not automatically updated).

Initial |Surname Club MaleFemal AgeGro EnterFoil |EnterEpee EnterSabre
J Allen Redhill & Reigate Epee Club M ui16 Epee

A Ammran Tooting Fencing Club M ui12 Foil Epee Sabre
A Aspden Eltham College M u14 Foil

G BAILEY KCSWHS FC (Kings College Schooland M u14 Foil

G BAILEY KCSWHS FC (Kings College Schooland M U4 Foil

J Barnes Brixton Fencing Club (Salle Stepien) M U4 Epee

D Baron KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and F u14 Foil

) Baron KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and F u10 Foil

C Beale KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and M u14 Sabre
A Belot Escrime Academy Fencing Club M u10 Epee Sabre
C Bennett Royal Grammar School (RGS) M ui16 Epee

A bergne Escrime Academy Fencing Club M ui2 Epee Sabre
C bergne Escrime Academy Fencing Club F u10 Epee

C bergne Escrime Academy Fencing Club F u10 Epee

J BOERICKE One Two Six Fencing Club M u14 Foil

R BOERICKE One Two Six Fencing Club M u10 Foil

A Bouee Escrime Academy Fencing Club M ui2 Foil Epee

M Bouee Escrime Academy Fencing Club M ui2 Foil Epee

H Bouet Escrime Academy Fencing Club M u10 Foil Epee

T Bowser Dulwich College M U4 Foil Epee

T Bryan Kingston Fencing Club M ui6 Sabre
A Burke KCSWHS FC (Kings College Schooland M ui6 Sabre
H Butler St Georges Junior School M ui2 Sabre
L Campbell St George's College junior School F u10 Foil

P Casidy Aldershot Fencing Club M ui2 Foil

P Cassidy Aldershot Fencing Club M ui2 Foil

A Cassin St Bede's School M u14 Epee

H Cheema-Grubb KCSWHS FC (Kings College Schooland M ui2 Epee

P Cheong Wimbledon Fencing Club M u14 Foil

B Chiu Eltham College M u14 Epee

D Chiu Eltam College M u10 Foil

H Chughtai Eltham College M ui6 Epee

R Cooper City Of London Freemen's School M u14 Epee

A COURT Escrime Academy Fencing Club F u10 Foil Epee

K Curran City Of London Freemen's School F ui2 Epee

T Curran Jones Brixton Fencing Club (Salle Stepien) M u14 Epee

L Dacco Escrime Academy Fencing Club M u10 Foil Epee

C d'Arbonneau Escrime Academy Fencing Club M u10 Foil Epee

G d'Arbonneau Escrime Academy Fencing Club M u14 Epee

I D'Arcy KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and F ui6 Sabre
I D'Arcy KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and F ui6 Sabre
A DAVISON Wimbledon Fencing Club M uis Foil

M de Andres KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and F ui6 Sabre
C DE FROMENT Escrime Academy Fencing Club F ui2 Foil Epee

L de Liedekerke Escrime Academy Fencing Club F u10 Foil Epee

A de Whalley Kingston Fencing Club F u14 Foil

M Deering One Two Six Fencing Club M u10 Foil

J Dickinson Reigate Grammar School F ui8 Epee

T Doherty Royal Grammar School (RGS) M ui8 Epee

w Doherty Royal Grammar School (RGS) M ui6 Epee

R Dowsett KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and F ui6 Sabre
G Drevon Escrime Academy Fencing Club M u10 Foil Sabre
E Dulac Escrime Academy Fencing Club F ui2 Foil Epee

J Dulac Escrime Academy Fencing Club M ui2 Foil Epee

G Dutheil de La Rochere  |Escrime Academy Fencing Club F u10 Foil Epee

A Edwards Redhill & Reigate Epee Club M u14 Epee

A Edwards Redhill & Reigate Epee Club F ui2 Epee

T Edwards Redhill & Reigate Epee Club M ui6 Epee

R FELIX Escrime Academy Fencing Club M ui2 Foil Sabre
A FIHOSY SALLE JOSEPH F ul4  |Foll

H Fleming Redhill & Reigate Epee Club M u14 Epee

A Foster Brixton Fencing Club (Salle Stepien) M ui6 Epee

J Freeman-Birch Streatham Fencing Club M ui6 Foil Epee

J Freeman-Birch Streatham Fencing Club M ui6 Foil Epee
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Freeman-Birch
Gallagher
Godfrey
Godfrey
Goodenough
Gorringe
Grant
Granville
grealey
GRIFFIN
Hamilton
Harris
Hazeldine
Hazeldine
HEAD
Head
Hendrie
Hendrie
Hill-Smith
Hing
Holbrook
Hood
Howes
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
HULL
Hunter
Hunter
Hutter

Ingemann Breitenstein
Ingemann Breitenstein

Isabella
Jeanes

Kalvik

Keime

Kidd

Kllroy

Klur

Klur

Krohn

Lee

Leigh

Leigh
Leigh-Stannard
Li

Lindsay
Lindsay
Lindsay

LING

Lipinski
Lowrey
Mackinnon
Mackinnon
Maldoom
marcotty
Marrington-Reeve
Martin

Martin
martineau
MCDERMOTT
MCKIERNAN
MISSELROOK
Mitchell
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Streatham Fencing Club

Wimbledon Fencing Club

Tooting Fencing Club

Tooting Fencing Club

Tiger Sword Club

KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
Epsom College

Woking Fencing Club

n/a

City Of London Freemen's School
Escrime Academy Fencing Club
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
Eltham College

Eltham College

KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
One Two Six Fencing Club

One Two Six Fencing Club

eltham school

Southside Fencing Club

St George's Junior School

Eltham College

Salle Joseph

Eltham College

Eltham College

Eltham College

KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
Guildford Fencing Club

KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
City Of London Freemen's School
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
Kingston Fencing Club

Woking Fencing Club

Escrime Academy Fencing Club
Guildford Fencing Club

Tooting Fencing Club

Escrime Academy Fencing Club

Escrime Academy Fencing Club
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
Guildford Fencing Club

Salle Coton

Salle Coton

Redhill & Reigate Epee Club

Guildford Fencing Club

Escrime Academy Fencing Club

Escrime Academy Fencing Club

Escrime Academy Fencing Club
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
Guildford Fencing Club

City Of London Freemen's School

One Two Six Fencing Club

One Two Six Fencing Club

One Two Six Fencing Club

Escrime Academy Fencing Club

Reigate Priory School

St George's College Junior School
Aldershot Fencing Club

Escrime Academy Fencing Club

Redhill & Reigate Epee Club

Wimbledon Fencing Club

Redhill & Reigate Epee Club

Eltham College
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ui2
ui4
ui4
ui2
ui4
uis
uil6
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui2
ui4
u10
u10
u10
ui4
uil6
uis
u10
ui2
ui2
ui10
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
uil6
ui8
uil6
uil6
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
uil6
u10
uil6
ui4
ui4
u10
u10
uil6
ui4
uil6
uil6
ui4
ui4
u10
ui2
ui2
ui4
ui4
ui2
uis
uil6
uis
u10
ui2
u10
ui4
uil6
uil6
ui4
ui4
u10

Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil

Foil

Foil
Foil

Foil

Foil

Foil
Foil

Foil

Epee

Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee

Epee
Epee
Epee

Epee

Epee
Epee

Epee

Epee

Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee

Epee

Epee

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
Sabre

Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
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Mitchell
Mitchell
Moore
Morton
Moulder
Muhammad
Munn

Munn
Naccarato
Naccarato
Nash

Nash

Nash
Nichols
Ofosu-Appeah
Ohan
Patton

Peck
Perette
Perette
Peters
Petty

Poole
RADFORD
Raines
Rapson
Ratcliffe
ricard

rice

RICH
Riches
Robinson
Robson
rognoni
Rooney
Russell
Sales
Sanchez-Lethem
Sanchez-Lethem
Sandford
Scott
Shipley
STANDING
Stevens
Strike
Stuart
Stuart
Sudderick
Sudderick
Sudderick
Suen

Suen

Tai
Tereszkowski-Kaminski
Thornton-Brown
Tomsett
Topsom
Tran
Tuddenham
Waddington
Wardle
Wescombe
West

West
Whitelaw
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Eltham College

Salle Coton Junior Fencing Club
Holland Junior Schoo

KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
Eltham College

St Bede's School

Salle Coton

Salle Coton

Guildford Fencing Club

Guildford Fencing Club

Salle Coton

Salle Coton

Salle Coton

Redhill & Reigate Epee Club
Escrime Academy Fencing Club
One Two Six Fencing Club
Kingston Fencing Club

Eltham College

Escrime Academy Fencing Club
Escrime Academy Fencing Club
Aldershot Fencing Club

Redhill & Reigate Epee Club

126 fencing

KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
Holland Junior Schoo

Eltham College

Escrime Academy Fencing Club
Aldershot Fencing Club
Aldershot Fencing Club

St Georges College Junior Scho ol Fenci
Guildford Fencing Club

Redhill & Reigate Epee Club
Escrime Academy Fencing Club
Escrime Academy Fencing Club
Aldershot Fencing Club

Redhill & Reigate Epee Club
Brixton Fencing Club (Salle Stepien)
Brixton Fencing Club (Salle Stepien)
Wimbledon Fencing Club

Redhill & Reigate Epee Club

St Joseph's

One Two Six Fencing Club

St Pauls School

One Two Six Fencing Club
Reigate School

Reigate School

Aldershot Fencing Club
Aldershot Fencing Club
Aldershot Fencing Club

Guildford Fencing Club

Guildford Fencing Club

Epsom College

Royal Greenwich Fencing Cub
Aldershot Fencing Club

Reigate School

Streatham Fencing Club

Dulwich College

Lanesborough School

Escrime Academy Fencing Club
Redhill & Reigate Epee Club
Kingston College Fencing Club
City Of London Freemen's School
City Of London Freemen's School
Eltham College
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ui10
ui10
ui2
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
uil6
ui4
uil6
ui8
ui2
ui2
ui4
ui2
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui2
ui2
ui4
ui4
ui2
ui4
ui4
ui2
ui4
u10
ui4
ui4
ui2
ui2
uil6
ui2
u10
uil6
ui2
uil6
ui2
ui8
ui4
uil6
ui2
uis
ui2
uil6
ui4
ui2
uil6
ui4
ui2
ui2
uis
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui2
uis
ui2
uil6
ui4
ui2
ui2
ui4
ui2

Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil

Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil

Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil

Foil

Foil

Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee

Epee

Epee
Epee

Epee
Epee
Epee

Epee

Epee
Epee
Epee

Epee
Epee

Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee

Epee
Epee

Epee

Epee
Epee
Epee
Epee

Epee
Epee
Epee

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
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Wightwick
Wilcox-Mahon
Wilkin

Willey
Williams
Woodley
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Escrime Academy Fencing Club

not attached

Epsom College

KCSWHS FC (Kings College School and
London Thames Fencing Club

Eltham College

EE4E4E4il

ui2
ui4
ul6
uil6
uil6
ui2

Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil

Foil

Epee

Epee
Epee



